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1 AJIJA SULTANA HUMAYUN KABIR 028354 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

2 AJMIRA KHATUN KAYESH ALI 028355 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

3 AKASHMONI TUDU SUNIL TUDU 028356 2025-2026 ENGMAJ ARBMIN HISMIN

4 ALISHA PARVIN ASHADUL SK 028357 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN

5 AMITA MONDAL AKSHAY MONDAL 028358 2025-2026 EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN

6 ANANYA MAL ABHIJIT MAL 028359 2025-2026 SANMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

7 ANINDITA GHOSH KESHAB GHOSH 028360 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

8 ANITA MAL GORACHAND MAL 028361 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

9 ANTRA GHOSH DIPAK GHOSH 028362 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN HISMIN

10 ANU PRODHAN GOUTAM PRODHAN 028363 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

11 ANUSREE MARJIT KALIPADA MARJIT 028364 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

12 ARJINA KHATUN JHANTU SK 028365 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

13 ARPITA DAS TARUN DAS 028366 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

14 ARPITA GHOSH PRABHAT GHOSH 028367 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

15 ARPITA MANDAL KHOKAN MANDAL 028368 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN

16 ARPITA MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL 028369 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

17 ASHA GHOSH KESHAB GHOSH 028370 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN

18 ASHA MAHARA SUNIL MAHARA 028371 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

19 ASHMA KHATUN TAFIKUL ALAM SK 028372 2025-2026 ENGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

20 ASMA KHATUN MD BASIR SK 028373 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN HISMIN

21 AZIZA KHATUN ABBAS MIR 028374 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

22 AZMIRA KHATUN AIJUDDIN SK 028375 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

23 BARNALI MARDI LATE NABIN MARDI 028376 2025-2026 PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

24 BARSA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS 028377 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

25 BARSHA KHATUN ALIMUDDIN SK 028378 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

26 BARSHA MANDAL DAYAL MANDAL 028379 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

27 BEAUTI MONDAL SWADHIN MONDAL 028380 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

28 BIPASHA SAHA BILTU SAHA 028381 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

29 BRISHTI GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH 028382 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

30 BRISHTI MANDAL NABA KUMAR MANDAL 028383 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

31 CHAITALI MARJIT LALTU MARJIT 028384 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN

32 CHUMKI KHATUN BASIR SK 028385 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

33 CHUMKI TUDU KAMAL TUDU 028386 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

34 DEBI MONDAL SUKHEN MONDAL 028387 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

35 DIPIKA HALDAR DUKHUHARAN HALDAR 028388 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN

36 DISHA GHOSH KANCHAN GHOSH 028389 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

37 DISHA KHATUN MOFIJUL HOQUE 028390 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

38 DISHA KHATUN SAMIRUDDIN SK 028391 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN

39 DOLAN PRAMANIK RAJU PRAMANIK 028392 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

40 ELIJA PARVIN DILUYAR SEKH 028393 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

41 ESHA MARJIT DILIP MARJIT 028394 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN

42 ETI DAS NABAKUMAR DAS 028395 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

43 FARHANA KHATUN TAHIDUL MANDAL 028396 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

44 GOLAPI GHOSH PRABIR GHOSH 028397 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

45 GORETI KISKU JOSHEP KISKU 028398 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

46 HAFIJA KHATUN HAFIJUL SK 028399 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

47 HASHI KONAI TASU KONAI 028400 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

48 ISHRITA BEHARA BISWANATH BEHARA 028401 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN HISMIN

49 JAINAB KHATUN MD SARFARAJ SHAIKH 028402 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

50 JANESHA KHATUN AJIBAR SK 028403 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN
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51 JASMINA KHATUN ATAUR RAHAMAN 028404 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

52 JAYA MARDI AMIT MARDI 028405 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

53 JHILIK DAS UTTAM KUMAR DAS 028406 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN BNGMIN

54 JOITA MURMU BISHU MURMU 028407 2025-2026 HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

55 JOLI KHATUN MEMJAR SK 028408 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

56 KAKULI TUDU PRASANTA TUDU 028409 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

57 KALPONA MANDAL KARTIC MANDAL 028410 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

58 KAMONA MONDAL SANTOSH MONDAL 028411 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

59 KAMRUNNESA KHATUN MANIRUDDIN MALLICK 028412 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

60 KEYA BISWAS MAHENDRA BISWAS 028413 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

61 KEYA GHOSH SHARAT GHOSH 028414 2025-2026 EDCMAJ SANMIN BNGMIN

62 KEYA MANDAL KAMALENDU MANDAL 028415 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

63 KHUSHI KHATUN KAMAL SK 028416 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

64 KHUSI GHOSH JAY LAL GHOSH 028417 2025-2026 BNGMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN

65 KISITA MONDAL SANTOSH MONDAL 028418 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

66 KOUSHANI CHANDRA GOUTAM BONDHU CHANDRA 028419 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

67 KOYEL DAS RATAN DAS 028420 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

68 KOYEL KHAN CHANDRA SEKHAR KHAN 028421 2025-2026 PLSMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN

69 KOYEL MANDAL JHUNU MANDAL 028422 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

70 KOYEL SAHA KAMOLESH SAHA 028423 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

71 LAXMI MANDAL BIKASH MANDAL 028424 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

72 LINA KHATUN TAHID SK 028425 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

73 LUTFA KHATUN JAMIR HOSSAIN 028426 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

74 MADINA KHATUN GOLAM MOSTAFA 028427 2025-2026 HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN

75 MALATI GHOSH MRITYUNJAY GHOSH 028428 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

76 MANAMI HALDER TAPAN HALDER 028429 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

77 MASUMA KHATUN JIAUL RAHAMAN 028430 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

78 MAUNJERA KHATUN NURALAM SK 028431 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

79 MODINA KHATUN KABIRAJ OSTAR 028432 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

80 MONISHA MONDAL MOHAN MONDAL 028433 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

81 MOUNJERA KHATUN ABDUL SK 028434 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

82 MOUSUMI KHATUN KAJAL SK 028435 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

83 MUKSAN KHATUN SABER SK 028436 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

84 MUNJUARA BEGAM MD ABDUL ALIM SK 028437 2025-2026 ENGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

85 MUNMUN MARJIT BIKASH MARJIT 028438 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN

86 MURSHEDA KHATUN MD GOLAM MOSTAFA 028439 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

87 MURSHIDA KHATUN MUNJUR MURSHID 028440 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

88 MURSHIDA KHATUN ABU BAKKAR 028441 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

89 MUSLIMA KHATUN NEKBAS ALI MONDAL 028442 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

90 MUSLIMA KHATUN NEFAZ SK 028443 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN

91 NAJMIN KHATUN SELIM SK 028444 2025-2026 ENGMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN

92 NAJMINA KHATUN ABBASUDDIN SK 028445 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN

93 NANDINI MONDAL SACHINTA MONDAL 028446 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

94 NASRIN KHATUN SK RUHUL AMIN 028447 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

95 NAYANTARA KHATUN HUMAYUN KABIR 028448 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN

96 NAZMINA KHATUN FAJLE HAQUE 028449 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

97 NILUFA YEASMIN BAJLUR RAHMAN 028450 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN HISMIN

98 NURJAHAN BEGUM AMIRUL ISLAM 028451 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

99 NURJAHAN KHATUN ABBASUDDIN SK 028452 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN

100 NURJAHAN KHATUN KADAM RASUL 028453 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN
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101 NURSINA KHATUN JAMAL BADSA 028454 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

102 PALLABI MANDAL SUKHEN MANDAL 028455 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

103 PAPIYA MISTRY SAMIR MISTRY 028456 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN

104 PAPIYA MONDAL CHHOTAN MONDAL 028457 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN

105 PARBOTI MARDI SUNIL MARDI 028458 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

106 PARSHINA KHATUN MD NUR ALAM 028459 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

107 PARVINA KHATUN BELAL SHAIKH 028460 2025-2026 ENGMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

108 PAYEL PRAMANIK MANOJ PRAMANIK 028461 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

109 PEAU BHAKAT BIRBAL BHAKAT 028462 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN ENGMIN

110 PINKI MANDAL BIREN MANDAL 028463 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

111 PIUSI GHOSH ASIT GHOSH 028464 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

112 PIYALI GHOSH SHRIKANTA GHOSH 028465 2025-2026 BNGMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN

113 POPI GHOSH DIPEN GHOSH 028466 2025-2026 BNGMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN

114 POULOMI GHOSH JOGEN GHOSH 028467 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

115 PRITIASHA MARJIT SHATRUGANA MARJIT 028468 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

116 PRIYANKA HALDAR MANOJ HALDAR 028469 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

117 PRIYANKA MONDAL ARUN MONDAL 028470 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

118 PUJA MANDAL MAHADEV MANDAL 028471 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

119 RAFIKA KHATUN MISTER SK 028472 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

120 RAHINA KHATUN JABIRULLAHA 028473 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

121 RAJABA KHATUN SUKCHAND SK 028474 2025-2026 HISMAJ PLSMIN

122 RAJIBA KHATUN AYESH ALI 028475 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

123 RAKHI GHOSH KARUNA GHOSH 028476 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

124 RAKHI MURMU LILU MURMU 028477 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

125 RANI MAHARA DIPAK MAHARA 028478 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

126 RANI PAL GOUTAM PAL 028479 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

127 REHENA KHATUN RAFIKUL ALAM 028480 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

128 RESHMA KHATUN NURSELIM SK 028481 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

129 RIJIA KHATUN BADAM SHAIKH 028482 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

130 RIJIA KHATUN SARIFUL HAQUE 028483 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

131 RIJIA SULTANA MONIRUL SK 028484 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

132 RIKI SUTRADHAR UTTAM SUTRADHAR 028485 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

133 RIMA DAS GOPAN DAS 028486 2025-2026 SANMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

134 RINA KHATUN MANIKUL SK 028487 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

135 RITI KHATUN SOLEMAN SK 028488 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

136 RITI SAHA RANAJIT SAHA 028489 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

137 RITWISA GHOSH MANOJ KUMAR GHOSH 028490 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

138 RIYA KHATUN RAHAMAT SK 028491 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

139 RIYA KHATUN ISMAIL SK 028492 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

140 RIYA MURMU SANTOSH MURMU 028493 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

141 ROKIA KHATUN EMDADUL HOQUE 028494 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

142 RUBI KHATUN MANIRU SK 028495 2025-2026 EDCMAJ SANMIN BNGMIN

143 RUBINA KHATUN JAHANGIR SEKH 028496 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN

144 RUFIYA KHATUN SARIF HOSSAIN 028497 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN HISMIN

145 RUHINA KHATUN NAZIRUDDIN MONDAL 028498 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

146 RUMIJA KHATUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 028499 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

147 RUPSANA KHATUN KAMAL SK 028500 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

148 RUPSENA KHATUN JAKARIYA SK 028501 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

149 SABANA AZMI MERAJUL ALI 028502 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN

150 SABANA KHATUN ENAMUL HOQUE 028503 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
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151 SABANA KHATUN SIRAJUL SK 028504 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

152 SABINA YEASMIN MONIRUJJAMAL SK 028505 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

153 SABNUR BEGAM ABU TALIB 028506 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

154 SABNUR BEGAM ABDUR RASID 028507 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

155 SABNUR KHATUN ABDAR ALI 028508 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

156 SABNUR KHATUN TAIBUR RAHAMAN 028509 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

157 SABNUR KHATUN BASIR SK 028510 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

158 SABNUR KHATUN ABBASUDDIN SK 028511 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

159 SABNUR KHATUN ANSAR KHAN 028512 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

160 SAHANAJ SULTANA MISTAR SK 028513 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

161 SAHEBA KHATUN MAHABUL SK 028514 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

162 SAHELI SULTANA CHAMATKAR SK 028515 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

163 SAHINA KHATUN HAFEJUDDIN SK 028516 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

164 SAHINA KHATUN HASIBUL HAQUE 028517 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN

165 SAHINA KHATUN MINAJUL SK 028518 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

166 SAIBA KHATUN NUR ALAM SK 028519 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

167 SAJIDA KHATUN SAFIKUL ISLAM 028520 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

168 SALEMA SULTANA ASADUL SK 028521 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

169 SALMA SULTANA SOHIDUL HOQUE 028522 2025-2026 HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN

170 SAMINA ANSARI NUR ALAM ANSARI 028523 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

171 SANGI MONDAL SUSANTA MANDAL 028524 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN

172 SANGITA MANDAL RAJENDRA NATH MANDAL 028525 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

173 SANIA KHATUN MISTAR SK 028526 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

174 SANIA KHATUN ABED ALI 028527 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

175 SANIYA KHATUN SAMSUL ALAM 028528 2025-2026 PLSMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

176 SARJINA KHATUN TAMIJUDDIN SK 028529 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

177 SARMINA KHATUN JINARUL SK 028530 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

178 SASTIKA MARJIT SADOY MARJIT 028531 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

179 SATHI HALDAR RAJKUMAR HALDAR 028532 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN

180 SATHI MONDAL BANKALAL MONDAL 028533 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

181 SEBINA KHATUN ABDUL SELIM SK 028534 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

182 SELINA KHATUN RAHATULLA SK 028535 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

183 SHILPA KHATUN FAJLUL SK 028536 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

184 SHILPA MEHENA JAYDEV MEHENA 028537 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

185 SHIRIN SULTANA NAZIBAR RAHAMAN 028538 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

186 SHRABANI MARJIT PULIN MARJIT 028539 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

187 SIDDIKA BEGAM AFARSIYA SK 028540 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

188 SIMA MONDAL PRADIP MONDAL 028541 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

189 SIMPI KHATUN SAMIRUDDIN SEKH 028542 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

190 SMRITI SULTANA MAHARUM SK 028543 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

191 SOHELI SULTANA JIAUR SK 028544 2025-2026 ENGMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

192 SOKHI MONDAL SANJIT MONDAL 028545 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

193 SONALI SAHA BISWANATH SAHA 028546 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

194 SRISHTI SHAW BHASKAR SHAW 028547 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

195 SUDIPTA MANDAL SENTU MANDAL 028548 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN

196 SUFIYA AJMIN ABDUR RAHAMAN 028549 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

197 SUJATA MEHENA BHABESH MEHENA 028550 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

198 SUKLA MARJIT UPEN MARJIT 028551 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

199 SUMANA KHATUN HANIF SK 028552 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

200 SUNITA SULTANA IYANUS MANDAL 028553 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN
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201 SUPARNA CHHETRI LAKHSMAN BAHADUR CHHETRI 028554 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN ENGMIN

202 SUPARNA GHOSH SWAPAN GHOSH 028555 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

203 SUPARNA MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL 028556 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

204 SURAIYA KHATUN ATAUR MONDAL 028557 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

205 SUSMITA GHOSH RADHAKANTA GHOSH 028558 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

206 SUSMITA PAL ROHI PAL 028559 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN

207 SWAGATA MURMU RABILAL MURMU 028560 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN BNGMIN

208 SWEETY KONAI TARAK KONAI 028561 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

209 TAJKERA KHATUN ISRAIL SHAIKH 028562 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

210 TAJMIRA KHATUN SAMSUDDIN ALI 028563 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

211 TANISHA PARVIN ABU HOSSAIN 028564 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

212 TAPASI MANDAL DIPAK MANDAL 028565 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

213 TASMIA BISWAS KABIRUL BISWAS 028566 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

214 TITHI MANDAL DILIP MANDAL 028567 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN HISMIN

215 UMAIMA KHATUN ABU ASEM SK 028568 2025-2026 ENGMAJ ARBMIN BNGMIN

216 URMILA KHATUN ANSAR ALI 028569 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

217 WASIFA KHATUN RAMJAN SK 028570 2025-2026 PLSMAJ EDCMIN BNGMIN

218 YEASMIN KHATUN ANIKUL SK 028571 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

219 YESMIN BEGUM ARJAMAN SK 028572 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

220 ABDUL BAKI SEKH ABDUR ROB SEKH 028573 2025-2026 ARBMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

221 ABDUL RAHAMAN JAHANGIR SK 028574 2025-2026 HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

222 ABDUR RAHAMAN ASRAFUL SK 028575 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

223 ADITYA GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH 028576 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

224 AKASH ALI KUSUM ALI 028577 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

225 AKASH BABU MINARUL HAQUE 028578 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

226 AKRAM SK NIJAMUDDIN SK 028579 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

227 ALAMIN SK MOJIBOR SK 028580 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN

228 ALI HOSSAIN SEKH AMIRUDDIN SEKH 028581 2025-2026 ENGMAJ ARBMIN BNGMIN

229 ALIF SK FAJAL HAQUE 028582 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

230 AMIRUL ISLAM HABIBUR RAHAMAN 028583 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

231 AMISAR ISLAM BARKOTULLAH 028584 2025-2026 HISMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

232 ANAPRIYO MONDAL PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL 028585 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

233 ANIKET MANDAL NARAYAN CHANDRA MANDAL 028586 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

234 ANIRBAN MONDAL ANUP MONDAL 028587 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

235 ANISUR SK RAFIKUL SK 028588 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

236 APU MARJIT BIMAN MARJIT 028589 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

237 ARIF HOSSAIN KUTUBUDDIN SK 028590 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

238 ARIF ROHAN NAJEMUL HOQUE 028591 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

239 ARIF SK MOHIDUL SK 028592 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN

240 ARIF SK AIJUDDIN SK 028593 2025-2026 ENGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN

241 ARPAN MANDAL NILOTPAL MANDAL 028594 2025-2026 ENGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN

242 ASADUL SEIKH SAJAHAN SK 028595 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

243 ASGAR ALI SABER ALI 028596 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

244 ASIF MOHAMMAD SAHAJAMAL SK 028597 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

245 ASIF SK ABDUL AJIJ SK 028598 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

246 ATANU GHOSH AMIT GHOSH 028599 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

247 AYAB NABI SK SAFIKUL SK 028600 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

248 AYAN MARJIT NANDA MARJIT 028601 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

249 AYON MONDAL AJOY MONDAL 028602 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

250 BABAN SARDER JAHAR SARDAR 028603 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN
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251 BIJOY PRADHAN PRASANTA PRADHAN 028604 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

252 BIKRAM MANDAL BIMAL MANDAL 028605 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

253 BIMANTA DAS DEBKUMAR DAS 028606 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

254 DEBANGAN ROY PRAKASH ROY 028607 2025-2026 HISMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN

255 DEEP CHAKRABORTY DILIP CHAKRABORTY 028608 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

256 DEVJIT MANDAL DILIP KUMAR MANDAL 028609 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

257 ENJAMAMUL HAQUE LATE NOZFUL HAQUE 028610 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN

258 FERDOSH ALAM ABDUS SALAM 028611 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN BNGMIN

259 FERDOUS SK PAPPU SK 028612 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN

260 FIROJ SK JOHARUDDIN SK 028613 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN ARBMIN

261 GIYASUDDIN SK SABER ALI 028614 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

262 HASANUJAMAN SK NABIURJAMAN SK 028615 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

263 HASIBOR RAHAMAN HABIBOR RAHAMAN 028616 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

264 HAZRAT ALI NAJFUL HAQUE 028617 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

265 INJAMAMOL SK MD LALBOR SK 028618 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

266 INJAMUL AHAMMAD JALALUDDIN 028619 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

267 ISMAIL SK EBRAHIM SK 028620 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

268 ISTAK HOSSAIN MUSARROF HOSSAIN 028621 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

269 JAHIR SEKH SADER ALI 028622 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

270 JAMIRUDDIN SK JOYNUDDIN SK 028623 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

271 JASIMUDDIN SK KAMAL HASAN 028624 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

272 JEET MANDAL SHYAMAL MANDAL 028625 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

273 JONI MARJIT NIRMAL MARJIT 028626 2025-2026 PLSMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN

274 JONI SK DALIM SK 028627 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN

275 JOSIMUDDIN SK BAITULLA SK 028628 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

276 JOYANTA KR MONDAL GAJAL MONDAL 028629 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

277 KABIR SK SABDUL SK 028630 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

278 KAMAL HASAN SK KUMAL SK 028631 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

279 LAXMAN MANDAL MOHAN MANDAL 028632 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

280 MAHANTO MAHALDAR SRIKANTA MAHALDAR 028633 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN ENGMIN

281 MANGOL DAS SWAPAN DAS 028634 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

282 MASUD RAHAMAN KHAIRUL ALAM 028635 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

283 MD ANISUR RAHAMAN MD DOST MAHAMMAD 028636 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

284 MD BULBUL ISLAM MD NUR ALAM 028637 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

285 MD HAMIDKARJAY AZAD MD JAHANGIR AZAD 028638 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

286 MD JINNA SK HADIKUL SK 028639 2025-2026 ENGMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN

287 MD JOSIMUDDIN SK ABUL KALAM SK 028640 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

288 MD KAIF SK GOLAM MOSTAFA 028641 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

289 MD RIYAKAT ALI ABDUL ALIM 028642 2025-2026 EDCMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN

290 MD SABBIR AHAMED MD KAMALUDDIN 028643 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

291 MD SAHEB SK NOBIOT ISLAM 028644 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN

292 MD SOHEL RASIMUDDIN ALI 028645 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

293 MD TAHIR SK JALEK SK 028646 2025-2026 ENGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN

294 MEHEBUB ALAM ALI HOSSAIN 028647 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

295 MEHEBUB HASAN NAZIR SK 028648 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

296 MERAJUL SHEIKH MOMIN SK 028649 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN ARBMIN

297 MOFIJUL SK MINARUL SK 028650 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN

298 MOJAKKIR HOSSAIN KHAIRUL BASAR 028651 2025-2026 ARBMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

299 MONIRUDDIN SK TAMIJUDDIN SK 028652 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

300 MOSIBUR RAHAMAN TAHER ALI 028653 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN
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301 MUBASSIR MONDAL BANI ISRAIL MONDAL 028654 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

302 MUJAKKIR SK ASHIR SK 028655 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

303 NAZIBUL SK MINARUL SK 028656 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN

304 NURNOBI SK EMARUDDIN SK 028657 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

305 OSMAN SK MOZIBAR RAHAMAN 028658 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN BNGMIN

306 PARIMAL RAJBANSHI SRIMANTA RAJBANSHI 028659 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

307 PIYAS GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH 028660 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

308 PRANAY MARJIT SOUMITRA MARJIT 028661 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

309 PRITAM PRAMANIK UTTAM PRAMANIK 028662 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

310 RABIUL HASAN MOBARAK HOSSAIN 028663 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN EDCMIN

311 RABIUL MONDAL NAJIRUL MONDAL 028664 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

312 RAHIM SK ASARUL SK 028665 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN

313 RAHUL DAS BIKASH DAS 028666 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN

314 RAIHAN MONDAL ASIRUDDIN MONDAL 028667 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

315 RAJ SK AMIR SK 028668 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

316 RAKIB HOSSAIN RONI MONIRUL ISLAM 028669 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

317 RAMEN MONDAL PRAKASH MONDAL 028670 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

318 RAMIUL MONDAL NURUL HODA MONDAL 028671 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

319 RANAJIT GHOSH DALIM GHOSH 028672 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

320 RANIT MONDAL RAMEN MONDAL 028673 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

321 RANJAN MONDAL RANJIT MONDAL 028674 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

322 RIAZUDDIN SAIKH ISMAIL SAIKH 028675 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

323 RICK SK JAHANGIR SK 028676 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

324 RIK MONDAL PARESH MONDAL 028677 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

325 RIYAZ SK MD ASADUZZAMAN MONDAL 028678 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

326 ROBIUL ALI RAHAMAT ALI 028679 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

327 ROCKY MONDAL KARTICK CHANDRA MONDAL 028680 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

328 ROCKY PAUL UTPAL PAUL 028681 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

329 ROKI MARJIT ARUN MARJIT 028682 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

330 RONI SK BHUTU SK 028683 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

331 RONY MANDAL BHARAT MANDAL 028684 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

332 ROUSAN SK LALTU SK 028685 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

333 SABIR SK RUHUL AMIN SK 028686 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

334 SABIR SK HUMAYUN KABIR 028687 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

335 SABIRUL SK ABDUL SK 028688 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

336 SABIRUL SK HABIBUR SK 028689 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

337 SAGAR MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL 028690 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN SANMIN

338 SAGAR SHAIKH KALIMUDDIN SHAIKH 028691 2025-2026 ENGMAJ PLSMIN EDCMIN

339 SAHADEB MONDAL SUNIL MONDAL 028692 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

340 SAHIL RAHAMAN JAHIRUL ISLAM 028693 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

341 SAHIN SK BASIR SEIKH 028694 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

342 SALAUDDIN SEKH MAIZUL SEKH 028695 2025-2026 PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

343 SAMIM SHAIKH ATAULLA SHAIKH 028696 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

344 SANU KISKU BARNARD KISKU 028697 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN ENGMIN

345 SAPTAM MONDAL SANAT MONDAL 028698 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN

346 SARIF RAHAMAN DILBER RAHAMAN 028699 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

347 SARIFUDDIN SK KHAIRUL BASAR 028700 2025-2026 ARBMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

348 SAYAN MONDAL UTTAM MONDAL 028701 2025-2026 BNGMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN

349 SHAKTI KUMAR MONDAL NILKUMAR MONDAL 028702 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

350 SHOYAB MALIK MD MUSTAK ALI 028703 2025-2026 EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN
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351 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH SANJOY GHOSH 028704 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

352 SK NAFIS IQBAL UJJAL SK 028705 2025-2026 PLSMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

353 SOMENATH MUKHERJEE ANIRUDHAY MUKHERJEE 028706 2025-2026 ENGMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

354 SOUGATA DAS GOUTAM DAS 028707 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN HISMIN

355 SOUMITRA GHOSH MAHADEB GHOSH 028708 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

356 SOUMITRA MONDAL KHOKAN MONDAL 028709 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

357 SUBHRA SACHI GHOSH SUKUMAR GHOSH 028710 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

358 SUBODH KOANI SADAL KONAI 028711 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

359 SUBRATA MONDAL SOMNATH MONDAL 028712 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN SANMIN

360 SUDIPTA MONDAL SUSANTO MONDAL 028713 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

361 SUDIPTO MANDAL DHANANJOY MANDAL 028714 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

362 SUJAY MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL 028715 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

363 SUJIT MANDAL BISWAJIT MANDAL 028716 2025-2026 EDCMAJ PLSMIN BNGMIN

364 SUJIT MARJIT KRIPANANDA MARJIT 028717 2025-2026 HISMAJ EDCMIN PLSMIN

365 SUJOY MONDAL MURARI MONDAL 028718 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

366 SULAIMAN SK ABSAR SK 028719 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

367 SUMAN MONDAL NRIPEN MONDAL 028720 2025-2026 EDCMAJ HISMIN PLSMIN

368 SUMANTRA MUKHOPADHYAY ALOK MUKHOPADHYAY 028721 2025-2026 PLSMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN

369 SURAJIT KONAI BIVEK KONAI 028722 2025-2026 BNGMAJ HISMIN EDCMIN

370 SUROJIT GHOSH HARINARAYAN GHOSH 028723 2025-2026 BNGMAJ EDCMIN HISMIN

371 TAKDIRUL SK SAIFUDDIN SK 028724 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

372 TANMAY MANDAL DHRUBA MANDAL 028725 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN HISMIN

373 TAPAS MAJUMDAR TAPAN KUMAR MAJUMDAR 028726 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN HISMIN

374 TARAKNATH LET NIKHIL LET 028727 2025-2026 HISMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

375 TARIF AHAMMED AZIZ AHAMMED 028728 2025-2026 BNGMAJ SANMIN EDCMIN

376 TOUSHIF HOSSAIN RUHUL AMIN ALI 028729 2025-2026 HISMAJ ARBMIN BNGMIN

377 TRINATH DAS KALI KUMAR DAS 028730 2025-2026 EDCMAJ BNGMIN PLSMIN

378 TUSHAR GHOSH TARON GHOSH 028731 2025-2026 BNGMAJ ARBMIN PLSMIN

379 UJIR SK HEFJUL SK 028732 2025-2026 PLSMAJ BNGMIN EDCMIN

380 YOUNOS SK BADRODDOZA SK 028733 2025-2026 PLSMAJ HISMIN BNGMIN


